ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020

SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 4
12.12.2020 - 9:40

Zenski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open
Hes3aHnyHN MKD - 16
HessaHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3saHnyHn MKD MP
Hes3saHnyHN MKD - 10

1:02.98
1:02.98
1:02.98
1:08.80
1:16.93

Mwna BJTAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA
Mwna BJTAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA
Mwna BJTJAXXEBCKA EMUHOBA
BecHa CTOJAHOBCKA

JaHa MUJIKOBCKA

Grupa3od 4

1 Angelina DZUGOMANOVA
2 Jana VELKOVSKA

3 Emilija VELKOVA

4 Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA

5 Tea MAMUCEVSKA

6 Milica SILJANOVSKA

7 Neda STEFANOVSKA

Grupa4od 4

1 Neda MILENKOVSKA
2 Nina KARAJOVANOVA
3 Kalina KUZMANOVSKA
4 Neda TANUROVSKA

5 Ana KOLEVSKA

6 Anja KARALIEVA

7 Jovana MARKOVIKJ

8 Sara ANASTASOVSKA

G.R.

11  BETA

10 VAR2018
09 NEP

10 MLA

09 VAR2018
09 BETA

10 NEP

10 MLA

09 ORION
08 BETA

08 ORION
08 OKTOPOD
08 SKO

08 BETA

09 BETA

2:15.90
1:41.00
1:37.10
1:34.00
1:35.00
1:37.30
2:10.05

1:28.00
1:22.00
1:20.34
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:20.35
1:22.45
1:32.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67917

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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